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Supervisor—- Grace Marin,
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Lead Gate Attendant
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CONTACT
INFO

General Manager — Robert Witcher
Email: Robert.Witcher@seabreezemgmt.com | Phone #: 760.247.9195 Ext.225

Lifestyle Director — Grace Marin
Email: Grace.Marin@seabreezemgmt.com | Phone #: 760.247.9195 Ext.230

Facilities Director — Bob Brown
Email: Bob.Brown@seabreezemgmt.com | Phone #: 760.247.0724 Ext.324

Associate Manager — Lori Luisi
Email: Lori.Luisi@seabreezemgmt.com | Phone #: 760.247.0725 Ext.325

Communication Coordinator — Shanice Valadez
Email: Shanice.Teofilo@seabreezemgmt.com | Phone #: 760.247.9195 Ext.229

Maintenance Supervisor — Michael LaRocque
Email: Michael.Larocque@seabreezemgmt.com | Phone #: 760.247.9195 Ext.237

Resident Relations Specialist — Brittany Wright

Email: Brittany.Wright@seabreezemgmt.com | Phone #: 760.247.9195 Ext.221
Resident Relations Specialist — Leticia Reyes-Thompson

Email: Leticia.Reyes-Thompson@seabreezemgmt.com | Phone #: 760.247.0724 Ext.321
Resident Relations Specialist — Karah Alicia

Email: Kara.Alicia@seabreezemgmt.com | Phone #: 760.247.0724 Ext.322

Resident Relations Specialist — Victoria Johnson

Email: Victoria.Johnson@seabreezemgmt.com | Phone #: 760.247.0724 Ext.322

Lead Gate Attendant — Carla Kindt
Email: Carla.Kindt@seabreezemgmt.com | Phone #: 760.247.2922
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